Puddings
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Vanilla ice cream

Baileys & Coffee Parfait
Pineapple sorbet, orange crisp

Chocolate Brownie
Vanilla ice cream

Apple, Pear & Sultana Crumble
Almond flake topping, cream

Lemongrass & Coconut Rice Pudding

Warm cream, dry coconut, cinnamon powder

Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets
(Per scoop)

Selection of Seasonal British Cheeses
Homemade chutney, cheese biscuits

After Dinner Drinks

Port

Warre’s 10 year old Tawny
Berry Bros 2006

Graham’s 1977

Pudding Wine
Berry Bros Sauternes 2008
Patricius Tokaj, Hungary 2008 (375ml)

Brandy, Armagnac and Cognac
Boulard Calvados Tradition
Janneau VSOP

Hennessy VS

Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy X0

Coffee

Americano / Espresso/ Macchiato
Latte/Double Espresso/ Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Teapigs teas all £3.00

English Breakfast | Peppermint | Rooibos |Fresh Mint
Earl Grey|Green Tea|Chamomile|Ceylon (decaf)

£6.75

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£1.50

£9.00

Bottle
£42
£65
£177

£35
£48

25ml
£3.50
£5

£4

£5
£12

£2.75
£3
£3

100ml
£6
£15

£9.50
£13

50ml
£7
£10
£8
£10
£24



