

## **Puddings**

Sticky Toffee Pudding Vanilla ice cream	£6.75
Baileys & Coffee Parfait Pineapple sorbet, orange crisp	£7.50
Chocolate Brownie Vanilla ice cream	£7.00
Apple, Pear & Sultana Crumble Almond flake topping, cream	£7.00
Lemongrass & Coconut Rice Pudding Warm cream, dry coconut, cinnamon powder	£7.00
Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets (Per scoop)	£1.50
Selection of Seasonal British Cheeses Homemade chutney, cheese biscuits	£9.00

## **After Dinner Drinks**

Port Warre's 10 year old Tawny Berry Bros 2006 Graham's 1977	£42 £65 £177	<b>100ml</b> £6 £15
Pudding Wine		
Berry Bros Sauternes 2008	£35	£9.50
Patricius Tokaj, Hungary 2008 (375ml)	£48	£13
Brandy, Armagnac and Cognac	25ml	50ml
Boulard Calvados Tradition	£3.50	£7
Janneau VSOP	£5	£10
Hennessy VS	£4	£8
Hennessy Fine de Cognac	£5	£10
Hennessy XO	£12	£24
Coffee		
Americano / Espresso/ Macchiato	£2.75	
Latte/Double Espresso/ Cappuccino	£3	
Hot Chocolate	£3	

## Teapigs teas all £3.00

English Breakfast | Peppermint | Rooibos | Fresh Mint Earl Grey| Green Tea| Chamomile | Ceylon (decaf)